
FARNBOROUGH AERODROME CONSULTATIVE COMMITTEE 

 

Members Updated – August 2023 

With Contact Details. 
 

 

CHAIRMAN:   Mr Philip Riley    admin@facc.org.uk 

  

SECRETARY:   Whittacre Hope    admin@facc.org.uk 

                         

USERS (10) 

 

Simon Geere    Farnborough Airport Ltd  sgeere@farnboroughairport.com 
Les Freer    Farnborough Airport Ltd  LFreer@farnboroughairport.com 
Gareth Andrews  Farnborough Airport Ltd   gandrews@farnboroughairport.com 
Nicholas Probert  VistaJet Ltd     nprobert@dassault-business.com 
Marwan Khalek   GAMA Aviation Ltd   marwan.khalek@gamagroup.com 

Mark Bates   Gulfstream Aerospace Ltd  mark.bates@gulfstream.com 

Ben Gleeson   Farnborough International Ltd               ben.gleeson@farnborough.com 

Alex Culley    NATS     alex.culley@nats.co.uk 

Joanne Goodall  TAG Aviation Ltd   jgoodall@tagaviation.com 
Wally Epton    WJE Associates    wally.epton@ntlworld.com 

 

LOCAL AUTHORITIES (10) 

 

Cllr James Radley   Hart District Council    james@jradley.com 

Cllr. Chris Dorn  Hart District Council        chris.dorn@hart.gov.uk 
Cllr Maurice Sheehan  Rushmoor Borough Council                    maurice.sheehan@rushmoor.gov.uk 

Cllr Gareth Williams  Rushmoor Borough Council   gareth.williams@rushmoor.gov.uk 
Cllr Geoffrey Davis  Guildford Borough Council  Geoff.Davis@guildford.gov.uk 

Cllr Rod Cooper  Hampshire County Council   rod.cooper@hants.gov.uk 

Cllr David Lewis  Surrey County Council   david.lewis2@surreycc.gov.uk 

Cllr Leanne MacIntyre Surrey Heath Borough Council   leanne.macIntyre@surreyheath.gov.uk 

Cllr David Munro                     Waverley Borough Council  david.munro@waverley.gov.uk 

Cllr Ann-Marie Barker Woking Borough Council  CllrAnn-Marie.Barker@woking.gov.uk 

  

LOCAL INTERESTS (10) 

 

Cllr Richard Lucas  Ash Parish Council    richard.lucas@ashpcsurrey.gov.uk 
Cllr Gareth Saunders   Church Crookham Parish Council gareth.s.ccpc@gmail.com 

Cllr David Argent  Crondall Parish Council   david.argent@crondall-pc.gov.uk 
Cllr Carl Turner  Ewshot Parish Council   cllr.turner@ewshotpc.com 
Geoffrey Marks OBE   Farnborough Airport Residents’ Assoc    g_be.marks@ntlworld.com 

Cllr George Hesse         Farnham Town Council   george.hesse@farnham.gov.uk 
Jenny Radley    Fleet and Church Crookham Society jenny@jradley.com 

Sarah Kingsley   Mytchett, Frimley Green & Deepcut  zappyhorse@gmail.com 

Virginia Barret  Farnborough College of Technology v.barrett@farn-ct.ac.uk 

Jules Crossley   Blackwater Valley Friends of Earth julescrossley@outlook.com 
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